
I.D.:	100276898

Infrastructura	de	retea

Data
publicarii

16.07.24 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

5.054,50	RON	-	5.054,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	FTP	cat6,cupru	-610	mx2.10	lei/m	2.Cablu	FTP	cat6,cupru	cu	sufa	-610	mx2.35	lei/m
3.WDM	Media	convertor	Gigabit	1000/100/10	Base-T;	Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm/	Rx=1550nm,
SC/PC	connector,	3km	-10	bucx77	lei/	buc	4.WDM	Media	convertor	Gigabit	1000/100/10
Base-T;	Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm/	Rx=1550nm,	SC/PC	connector,	3km	-10	bucx77	lei/	buc
5.Priza	UTP	dublu	aplicata-Cat6-100	bucx8	lei/buc


